

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	24-4	15	Version:	1	Name:	24-415 Reallocation	
Туре:	Actio	on Report			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	4/16	/2024			In control:	County Clerk	
On agenda:					Final action:	5/29/2024	
Title:	From the Chief Human Resources Officer, Department of Human Resources, Requesting Reallocation of Assistant Airport Public Safety/Security (Location 504 - Airport, Department).						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 24-415 REPORT, 2. 24-415 RESOLUTION, 3. 24-415 FISCAL NOTE, 4. 24-415 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION						
Date	Ver.	Action By			A	tion	Result
5/29/2024	1	County Ex	cecutive		S	GNED	
5/23/2024	1	Milwaukee County Board Supervisors			of A	DOPTED	Pass
5/7/2024	1	Committee	e on Perso	onnel	R	ECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass

From the Chief Human Resources Officer, Department of Human Resources, Requesting Reallocation of Assistant Airport Public Safety/Security (Location 504 - Airport, Department).